PXUINSTALL- E
Drawing No. LP0951
Revised 09 2021
PXU - Temperature/Process Controller Installation Guide
1
See the Red Lion website at www.redlion.net for a
complete user manual.
SPECIFICATIONS

DEVICE
Analog Output (Retrans)*
ORDERING INFORMATION
PXU 0
MAIN CONTROL
OUT 1
OPTIONS ◊
  0 - None
  A - 485/ 2 User Inputs
  B - CT Input/ 485/ 1 User Input
  C - Retransmitted Analog Output/ 485/ 1 User Input
  D - Remote Setpoint Input/ 485/ 1 User Input
      DIN SIZE/POWER
2 - 1/16 AC  B - 1/16 24 V
3 - 1/8 Vert AC C - 1/8 Vert 24 V
5 - 1/4 AC  E - 1/4 24 V
◊ Options selections A, B, C, & D require Secondary Control (OUT2) selection to be 1.
- The unit must have 485 option to program the unit using Crimson.
Not all option configurations are available.  Available part numbers can be viewed at www.redlion.net/PXU.
SECONDARY
CONTROL
OUT 2  1 - Relay
  2 - SSR Drive
  3 - 4-20 mA
  4 - 0-10 V
  0 - None
  1 - Relay ◊
LIMITED WARRANTY
(a) Red Lion Controls Inc. (the “Company”) warrants that all Products shall be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal
use for the period of time provided in “Statement of Warranty Periods” (available at www.redlion.net) current at the time of shipment
of the Products (the “Warranty Period”). EXCEPT FOR THE ABOVE-STATED WARRANTY, COMPANY MAKES NO WARRANTY
WHATSOEVER WITH RESPECT TO THE PRODUCTS, INCLUDING ANY (A) WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY; (B) WARRANTY
OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE; OR (C) WARRANTY AGAINST INFRINGEMENT OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
OF A THIRD PARTY; WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED BY LAW, COURSE OF DEALING, COURSE OF PERFORMANCE, USAGE OF
TRADE OR OTHERWISE. Customer shall be responsible for determining that a Product is suitable for Customer’s use and that such use
complies with any applicable local, state or federal law.
(b) The Company shall not be liable for a breach of the warranty set forth in paragraph (a) if (i) the defect is a result of Customer’s failure
to store, install, commission or maintain the Product according to specifications; (ii) Customer alters or repairs such Product without the
prior written consent of Company.
(c) Subject to paragraph (b), with respect to any such Product during the Warranty Period, Company shall, in its sole discretion, either
(i) repair or replace the Product; or (ii) credit or refund the price of Product provided that, if Company so requests, Customer shall, at
Company’s expense, return such Product to Company.
(d) THE REMEDIES SET FORTH IN PARAGRAPH (c) SHALL BE THE CUSTOMER’S SOLE AND EXCLUSIVE REMEDY AND COMPANY’S
ENTIRE LIABILITY FOR ANY BREACH OF THE LIMITED WARRANTY SET FORTH IN PARAGRAPH (a).
BY INSTALLING THIS PRODUCT, YOU AGREE TO THE TERMS OF THIS WARRANTY, AS WELL AS ALL OTHER DISCLAIMERS AND
WARRANTIES IN THIS DOCUMENT.
RED LION CONTROLS
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
If for any reason you have trouble
operating, connecting, or simply have
questions concerning your new product,
contact Red Lion’s technical support.
Support: support.redlion.net
Website: www.redlion.net
Inside US: +1 (877) 432-9908
Outside US: +1 (717) 767-6511
Red Lion Controls, Inc.
20 Willow Springs Circle York, PA 17406
COPYRIGHT
©2021 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All rights
reserved. Red Lion and the Red Lion logo